Pistolet/PCC IPSC L1 22/23.03.2025 - 2025-03-22

Match Results - Open
Place
1 DABROWSKI, Juliusz

2 DEMBINSKI, Arkadiusz

3 ROSZKOWSKI, Maksymilian
4 TOCZYNSKI, Michat

5 REDEK, Pawet

Match Results - PCC Optics

Place Name No.
1 POPIOLEK, Grzegorz

2 YAKUTIK, Vitaly

3 ROSZKOWSKI, Maksymilian
4 SIKACHEV, Peter

5 DEMBINSKI, Arkadiusz

6 MALICKI, Kacper

7 CICHON, Artur

8 SWIDERSKI, Bartosz

9 TOPOLSKI, Bogustaw

10 PLEZIA, Jacek

11 SZMOLDA, Piotr

12 GROSZYNSKI, Mateusz
13 OLBORSKI, Hubert

14 ROGOZINSKI, Tomasz
15 HEMKA, Krzysztof

Match Results - Production
Place
1 AJMOCKI, Jakub
WISNIEWSKI, Maciej
KUJAWIAK, Eugeniusz
KOWALSKI, Pawet
DUCZEK, PIOTR
KAMINSKI, Bogustaw
WELYCZKO, Adrian
PIETRZAK, Michat

9 KOS, Michat

10 TARNAWSKI, Adam

11 MEOCHOWSKI, Rafat
12 WOZNIAK, Przemystaw
13 DAWIDUK, Pawet

14 KAZIMIERCZAK, Marcin
15 RUCINSKI, Adrian

16 WASILEWSKI, kukasz
17 BRZOSKO, Maciej

18 DAWIDUK, Pawet

19 (DQ) SABELA, Mariusz
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Match Results - Production Optics

Place Name No.
1 GORSKI, Dominik

2 GRABOWSKI, Jarostaw
3 RATYNSKI, tukasz

4 CHMARA, Maksym

5 WARCIAREK, Jan

6 YAKUTIK, Vitaly

7 KRYSZTOFIAK, Nikodem
8 JAKUBOWSKI , Jan

9 MISKIEWICZ, Grzegorz
10 AULICH, Bartosz

11 BALINSKI, tukasz

12 WAWRZYNCZAK, Jakub
13 SIKACHEV, Peter
14 MODZELEWSKI, Piotr
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Match Pts
1012.7451
953.1189
856.1092
841.8158
797.6165

Category

Match Pts
1053.6337
1030.4028
935.7776
894.4939
860.0979
786.1311
785.5806
779.8697
772.5770
689.4662
682.3277
665.8365
649.4993
399.6775
361.9507

Category
Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior

Match Pts
1058.7317
985.4690
903.9680
856.5242
856.1568
793.5260
736.0216
678.4023
661.2611
656.3945
636.1710
593.5047
571.1014
487.5347
436.4090
372.0348
0.0000
0.0000

Category

Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior

Match Pts
1043.7857
988.6771
979.3751
938.5523
930.3237
929.5331
889.8464
866.3748
831.4457
789.1123
786.4820
778.6129
756.2379
716.3828
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Match %

100.0000%
94.1124%
84.5335%
83.1222%
78.7579%

Match %

100.0000%
97.7952%
88.8143%
84.8961%
81.6316%
74.6114%
74.5592%
74.0172%
73.3250%
65.4370%
64.7595%
63.1943%
61.6437%
37.9332%
34.3526%

Match %
100.0000%
93.0801%
85.3822%
80.9010%
80.8663%
74.9506%
69.5192%
64.0769%
62.4579%
61.9982%
60.0880%
56.0581%
53.9420%
46.0489%
41.2200%
35.1397%
0.0000%
0.0000%
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100.0000%
94.7203%
93.8291%
89.9181%
89.1298%
89.0540%
85.2518%
83.0031%
79.6567%
75.6010%
75.3490%
74.5951%
72.4515%
68.6331%
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PLEZIA, Jacek

GOLISZ, Marcin
DRYJANSKI, Kamil
WACEAWSKI, Mariusz
STANISZEWSKI, Maciej
OLBORSKI, Hubert
BART, Barttomiej
GOLANSKI, Grzegorz
KALUZA, Rafat
PIETRZAK, Stawomir
POSLUSZNY, Jacek
MOCKO, Piotr
PUZDRAKIEWICZ, Mateusz
KRYSZTOFIAK, Maciej
ROGOZINSKI, Michat
CIOLKOWSKI, Szymon
SKOTAREK, Mariusz
GLAPINSKI, tukasz
HEMKA, Krzysztof
CIESLAK, Jakub
KWASNIEWICZ, Mateusz

Match Results - Standard

Place

1

ON O OO ODN

9

10
11
12
13

Name No.

WOZNIAK, Rafat
WOLINSKI, Emil
KRZOSKA, Piotr
GOLISZ, Marcin
SAUTER, Marcin

PAJAK, Mirostaw

StODKOWSKI-STRUZIK, Przemystaw
STRONIAS, Artur

KESZKA, Szymon

KROLAK, Mariusz

NOWICKI, Piotr

BARTCZAK, Dariusz

NOWAK, tukasz
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708.9310

703.0314
699.3766
695.8580
680.6875
666.8866
652.3981
636.7521
633.1047
620.3349
604.8500
584.8319
564.4524
558.5151
513.6375
502.1726
498.5411
488.2482
484.8469
403.6723
383.8178

Match Pts

990.0116
985.4449
918.7266
839.5722
703.4757

684.5565

680.5609
625.6938
615.5046
520.6470
413.7791
410.5213
296.3283

67.9192%

67.3540%
67.0038%
66.6667%
65.2133%
63.8911%
62.5031%
61.0041%
60.6547%
59.4313%
57.9477%
56.0299%
54.0774%
53.5086%
49.2091%
48.1107%
47.7628%
46.7767%
46.4508%
38.6739%
36.7717%

Match %

100.0000%
99.5387%
92.7996%
84.8043%
71.0573%

69.1463%

68.7427%
63.2007%
62.1715%
52.5900%
41.7954%
41.4663%
29.9318%
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